A
& Ranu Thai Cuisine

3308 Lake Shore Blvd W Unit 3 Etobicoke ON 416.255.3830 - http://www.ranuthai.ca

Satay Chicken *

Ranu Spring Roll

Fresh Roll - Shrimp or Veg *
Chicken Wing *

Crunchy Wrap Shrimp *

Cream Cheese Wonton *

Salad

Mango Salad

Noodle

Pad Thai, Pad See Ew, Pad Kee
Mao, Thai Spicy Noodle

Veggie & Tofu or Chicken
Beef
Shrimp

Rice |
Golden, Ranu, Basil, Tropical
Veggie & Tofu or Chicken

Beef
Shrimp

Entree
Holy Basil, Cashew Nut,
Ginger, Veggie Medley

Veggie & Tofu or Chicken
Beef
Shrimp

Specialty

Bangkok Seafood

* Required 2-3 days notice in advance

Small
(30 pieces)
50.00
42.00
55.00
24.00
33.00
17.00

Small
(5-6 serving)

45.00

Small
(5-6 serving)
54.00

62.00
68.00

Small
(5-6 serving)

54.00

62.00
68.00

Small
(5-6 serving)
54.00
62.00
68.00

Small
(5-6 serving)

68.00

Large
(60 pieces)
99.00
80.00
108.00
46.00
64.00
32.00

Large
(10-12 serving)

88.00

Large
(10-12 serving)

108.00
124.00
135.00

Large
(10-12 serving)
108.00

124.00
135.00

Large
(10-12 serving)

108.00
124.00
135.00

Large
(10-12 serving)

135.00




