3308 Lake Shore Blvd W Unit 3 Etobicoke ON 416.255.3830 - http://www.ranuthai.ca

Appetizer Satay Chicken * Ranu Spring Roll Fresh Roll - Shrimp or Veg * Chicken Wing * Crunchy Wrap Shrimp * Cream Cheese Wonton *	Small (30 pieces) 50.00 42.00 55.00 24.00 33.00 17.00	Large (60 pieces) 99.00 80.00 108.00 46.00 64.00 32.00
Salad Mango Salad	Small (5-6 serving) 45.00	Large (10-12 serving) 88.00
Noodle Pad Thai, Pad See Ew, Pad Kee Mao, Thai Spicy Noodle Veggie & Tofu or Chicken Beef Shrimp	Small (5-6 serving) 54.00 62.00 68.00	Large (10-12 serving) 108.00 124.00 135.00
Rice Golden, Ranu, Basil, Tropical	Small (5-6 serving)	Large (10-12 serving)
Veggie & Tofu or Chicken Beef Shrimp	54.00 62.00 68.00	108.00 124.00 135.00
Entree Holy Basil, Cashew Nut, Ginger, Veggie Medley	Small (5-6 serving)	
Veggie & Tofu or Chicken Beef Shrimp	54.00 62.00 68.00	108.00 124.00 135.00
Specialty	Small (5-6 serving)	Large (10-12 serving)
Bangkok Seafood	68.00	135.00
* Required 2-3 days notice in advance		

